
PIES CAKES

PASTRIES

Plain 
Cheese & Bacon 
Curry 
Mushroom
Mexican
Potato, Cheese & Bacon
Pepper
Sausage Roll 
Cheese & Bacon Sausage Roll
Smokie
Spinach & Feta Pastries

Nutella Cruffins 
Cinnamon and Raisin Morning Bun 
Plain Croissant
Almond Croissant

Banana date and walnut loaf
Chocolate Éclair
Apple Turnover
Lamington 
Cake of the Day
Chocolate Beetroot Cake (GF) 
Carrot Cake
Chocolate Brownie Slice
Spiced Caramel Crumble Slice 
Caramel Popcorn Slice (GF)
Chocolate Espresso Slice 
Merengues  

• Oreo Chocolate
• Orange Almond
• Raspberry Pistachio 

Cookies  
• Fig
• Ginger and Pistachio
• White Chocolate Cranberry and 
Macadamia
• Triple Chocolate   

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.80
$5.80
$5.50
$4.00
$4.20
$4.20
$4.80

$6.00
$6.00
$3.80
$6.00

$4.50
$4.60
$4.80
$4.40
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.80
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$4.40

$3.80

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY THE EXPERIENCE 
AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT



ALL DAY MENU

GRAB AND GO MENU

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY THE EXPERIENCE 
AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

Nothing over $11 

Nothing over $11 

BANANA BREAD
Toasted and served with butter and a drizzle of 
honey

FRUIT LOAF 
Our fresh toasted fruit loaf w/butter and honey 

TOASTED SOURDOUGH 
Our delicious handcrafted sourdough freshly 
toasted, buttered and served with your choice of 
spreads, honey, jam, peanut butter or vegemite

CROISSANT
Our hand crafted fresh toasted croissant with 
triple smoked ham, swiss cheese or add fresh sliced 
tomato

BREAKFAST WRAP
Grilled bacon, fried egg, baby spinach, Spanish 
onion, tomato, avocado, cheese and BBQ sauce 

WRAPS

BLT WRAP
w/ Poached chicken, grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
avocado, Spanish onion, cheese and pesto aioli

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Poached chicken, lettuce, grilled bacon, parmesan 
cheese, egg and Caesar dressing

BREAKFAST WRAP
Grilled bacon, fried egg, baby spinach, Spanish 
onion, tomato, avocado, cheese and tomato relish 

BREAKIE BURGER   
Fresh baked roll w/grilled bacon, fried egg, baby 
spinach, tomato, avocado, cheese and BBQ sauce 

AVO AND FETA 
Our fresh toasted sourdough with sliced avocado, 
seasoned cherry tomatoes, crumbled feta, our 
house made macadamia dukkha and our delicious 
beetroot hummus

CHICKEN BURGER 
Crunchy fried chicken schnitzel, fresh slaw, 
lettuce, cheese and aioli on our fresh toasted roll

BLT WRAP
Poached chicken, grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
avocado, Spanish onion, cheese and pesto aioli

BOWL OF HOT CHIPS 
Piping hot crunchy steakhouse chips served with 
creamy aioli

SOURDOUGH TOASTIES

CHICKEN 
Poached chicken, sun dried tomatoes, onion, avocado, 
baby spinach, cheese and pesto aioli 

REUBEN
Corned beef, slaw, onion, pickles, cheese, American 
mustard and aioli

$9.80
 

$9.80

$10.00

$9.80 

$10.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

$10.00

$10.00
   

 

$11.00

11.00

$9.80

$7.00



6 PACK SPECIALS

MEAL DEAL #1 

MEAL DEAL #3 

MEAL DEAL #5

MEAL DEAL #2 

MEAL DEAL #4 

$10.00

$11.00

$9.00

$11.00

$11.00

FARMER’S BAKEHOUSE 
SPECIALS

Any 6 Pies (Cold) 
Any 6 Sausage Rolls (Cold)
Lamingtons 6pk
Muffins 6pk
Cakes / Slices / Croissants 6pk

• Grab any Pie
• Any 1 of our cakes
• A can of drink

• Grab a Chicken Snitty Burger
• Any 1 of our cakes
• A can of drink

• Grab any Sausage Roll, Pastry OR Smokie
• Any 1 of our cakes
• A can of drink

• Grab any Wrap or Toastie
• Any 1 of our cakes
• A can of drink

• Grab a Breakfast Burger
• Any 1 of our cakes
• A can of drink

$18.00
$13.20
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

BREAD SPECIALS
3 Loaves Sliced Bread
1 Loaf & 6 Rolls 
3 Sourdough Loaves 

$9.90
$9.00

$15.00

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY THE EXPERIENCE 
AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT


