

PIES		CAKES	
Plain	\$5.00	Banana date and walnut loaf	\$4.50
Cheese & Bacon	\$5.50	Chocolate Éclair	\$4.60
Curry	\$5.50	Apple Turnover	\$4.80
Mushroom	\$5.50	Lamington	\$4.40
Mexican	\$5.80	Cake of the Day	\$6.00
Potato, Cheese & Bacon	\$5.80	Chocolate Beetroot Cake (GF)	\$6.00
Pepper	\$5.50	Carrot Cake	\$6.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Chocolate Brownie Slice	\$4.80
Cheese & Bacon Sausage Roll	\$4.20	Spiced Caramel Crumble Slice	\$5.00
Smokie	\$4.20	Caramel Popcorn Slice (GF)	\$5.00
Spinach & Feta Pastries	\$4.80	Chocolate Espresso Slice	\$5.50
		<ul><li>Merengues</li><li>Oreo Chocolate</li><li>Orange Almond</li></ul>	\$4.40
<b>PASTRIES</b>		<ul> <li>Raspberry Pistachio</li> <li>Cookies</li> </ul>	\$3.80
Nutella Cruffins	\$6.00	• Fig	
Cinnamon and Raisin Morning Bun	\$6.00	<ul> <li>Ginger and Pistachio</li> </ul>	
Plain Croissant	\$3.80	• White Chocolate Cranberry and	
Almond Croissant	\$6.00	Macadamia • Triple Chocolate	

## WE HOPE YOU ENJOY THE EXPERIENCE AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

## **ALL DAY MENU**

Nothing over \$11

#### **BANANA BREAD**

\$7.00

Toasted and served with butter and a drizzle of honey

#### **FRUIT LOAF**

\$7.00

Our fresh toasted fruit loaf w/butter and honey

#### TOASTED SOURDOUGH

\$6.00

Our delicious handcrafted sourdough freshly toasted, buttered and served with your choice of spreads, honey, jam, peanut butter or vegemite

#### **CROISSANT**

\$7.00

Our hand crafted fresh toasted croissant with triple smoked ham, swiss cheese or add fresh sliced tomato

#### **BREAKFAST WRAP**

\$10.00

Grilled bacon, fried egg, baby spinach, Spanish onion, tomato, avocado, cheese and BBQ sauce

#### **BREAKIE BURGER**

\$10.00

Fresh baked roll w/grilled bacon, fried egg, baby spinach, tomato, avocado, cheese and BBQ sauce

#### **AVO AND FETA**

\$11.00

Our fresh toasted sourdough with sliced avocado, seasoned cherry tomatoes, crumbled feta, our house made macadamia dukkha and our delicious beetroot hummus

#### CHICKEN BURGER

11.00

Crunchy fried chicken schnitzel, fresh slaw, lettuce, cheese and aioli on our fresh toasted roll

#### **BLT WRAP**

**CHICKEN** 

\$9.80

Poached chicken, grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, cheese and pesto aioli

#### **BOWL OF HOT CHIPS**

**SOURDOUGH TOASTIES** 

baby spinach, cheese and pesto aioli

\$7.00

Piping hot crunchy steakhouse chips served with creamy aioli

### **GRAB AND GO MENU**

Nothing over \$11

#### WRAPS

#### T WR A P \$9.8

BLT WRAP

\$9.80

w/ Poached chicken, grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, Spanish onion, cheese and pesto aioli

#### \$9.80 REUBEN

\$10.00

\$9.80

Corned beef, slaw, onion, pickles, cheese, American MUSTARD AND AIOLI

Poached chicken, sun dried tomatoes, onion, avocado,

#### CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP \$9.80

Poached chicken, lettuce, grilled bacon, parmesan cheese, egg and Caesar dressing

#### **BREAKFAST WRAP**

\$10.00

Grilled bacon, fried egg, baby spinach, Spanish onion, tomato, avocado, cheese and tomato relish

## WE HOPE YOU ENJOY THE EXPERIENCE AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

# FARMER'S BAKEHOUSE SPECIALS



## MEAL DEAL #1 \$10.00 MEAL DEAL #2 \$11.00

- Grab any Pie
- Any 1 of our cakes
- A can of drink

- Grab any Wrap or Toastie
- Any 1 of our cakes
- A can of drink

## MEAL DEAL #3 \$11.00 MEAL DEAL #4 \$11.00

- Grab a Chicken Snitty Burger
- Any 1 of our cakes
- A can of drink

- Grab a Breakfast Burger
- Any 1 of our cakes
- A can of drink

## **MEAL DEAL #5** \$9.00

- Grab any Sausage Roll, Pastry OR Smokie
- Any 1 of our cakes
- A can of drink

## **6 PACK SPECIALS**

Cakes / Slices / Croissants 6pk

## **BREAD SPECIALS**

Any 6 Pies (Cold)	\$18.00	3 Loaves Sliced Bread	\$9.90
Any 6 Sausage Rolls (Cold)	\$13.20	1 Loaf & 6 Rolls	\$9.00
Lamingtons 6pk	\$18.00	3 Sourdough Loaves	\$15.00
Muffins 6pk	\$18.00		

\$18.00

## WE HOPE YOU ENJOY THE EXPERIENCE AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT